Generating the Noise Field for
Ambient Noise Rejection Tests
Application Note
Products:
| R&SUPV
| R&SUPV-K9
| R&SUPV-K91
This document describes how to generate

LRGP Loudness Rating Guardring Position
MRP Mouth Reference Point
6 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Type of instrument
Description Instrument type Ordering number
Audio Analyzer R&S®UPV or
R&S®UPV66
1146.2003.02
1146.2003.66
XLR/BNC Adapter Set R&S®UPL-Z1 1078.3704.02
Base SW for Mobile Phone Tests  R&S®UPV-K9 1402.0008.02
UMTS/GSM Mobile Phone Tests R&S®UPV-K91 1402.0108.02
Universal Radio Communication Tester R&S®CMU200 1100.0008.02
Option versatile signalling unit R&S®CMU-B21V14 1100.5200.02
Speech codec for sig. unit R&S®CMU-B52V14 1100.5400.02
WB-AMR Codec R&S®CMU-K46 1200.8800.02
SW option according to GSM band R&S®CMU_K2x
WCDMA (3GPP FDD) signalling module R&S®CMU-B56 v54 1150.1850.54
Versatile baseband board for WCDMA R&S®CMU-B68 1149.9809.02
UE test signalling software R&S®CMU-PK60 1159.3355.04